w
Il UTPbI CTPAH CHIN

BEJIAPYCb
] 2023
N

- =

5
BELARUS
B I

A

Il Irpbl cTpaH CHI
Bpecr, 10. - 13.8.2023

OuctaHuma 1 XKeHLwyHbl, 400m BonbHbI CTUb OTKpbITbIE
10.08.2023 - 17:00 PesynbTaTbl PHabHbIN
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTto Pamunus, Nms r/p Pa3psarKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar pa3spsag Ouku
1. AbAKOBA, Codhbs Y. 2008 Poccus +0,81 4:11.72 828
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:32.46 31.81 250m:  2:37.17 32.33 350m:  3:41.06 31.88
100m:  1:00.65 31.46 200m:  2:04.84 32.38 300m:  3:09.18 32.01 400m:  4:11.72 30.66
2. MMLAPVHA, KceHusi 2009 Poccus +0,88 4:12.15 824
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:33.17 31.99 250m:  2:37.91 32.30 350m:  3:41.88 31.85
100m:  1:01.18 31.66 200m:  2:05.61 32.44 300m:  3:10.03 32.12 400m:  4:12.15 30.27
3. MYYEHKOBA, Mapusa 2009 Benapycb +0,69 4:26.84 695
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.10 33.25 250m:  2:44.47 34.22 350m:  3:53.37 34.39
100m:  1:02.85 32.80 200m:  2:10.25 34.15 300m:  3:18.98 34.51 400m:  4:26.84 33.47
4. TAPUCT, fapbsa 2008 Benapycb +0,64 4:32.29 654
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:35.89 33.20 250m:  2:43.89 34.22 350m:  3:55.49 36.32
100m:  1:02.69 33.01 200m:  2:09.67 33.78 300m:  3:19.17 35.28 400m:  4:32.29 36.80
5. ABJPA3AKOBA, JlnHa 2008 KazaxctaH +0,75 4:42.43 586
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:39.28 34.76 250m:  2:52.13 36.48 350m:  4:06.35 37.05
100m:  1:04.52 33.67 200m:  2:15.65 36.37 300m:  3:29.30 37.17 400m:  4:42.43 36.08
6. PEA>KATMOBA, OcuréxoH 2009 Y36eknctaH +0,87 4:56.54 506
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:49.01 38.16 250m:  3:04.19 37.23 350m:  4:20.23 37.95
100m:  1:10.85 37.99 200m:  2:26.96 37.95 300m:  3:42.28 38.09 400m:  4:56.54 36.31
7. BEKMYPATOBA, NpoaaxoH 2008 Y36ekuctaH +0,80 4:58.25 497
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:47.80 37.79 250m:  3:04.24 38.46 350m:  4:20.98 38.44
100m: 1:10.01 36.47 200m: 2:25.78 37.98 300m: 3:42.54 38.30 400m: 4:58.25 37.27
8. AJIVEBA, Tamnnna 2009 AsepbaingxaH +0,72 5:06.60 458
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:51.65 39.38 250m:  3:10.40 38.84 350m:  4:28.67 39.02
100m:  1:12.27 38.21 200m:  2:31.56 39.91 300m:  3:49.65 39.25 400m:  5:06.60 37.93
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